873
POWER MONITORING & PROTECTION
PO
W
ER M
O
NITO
RING & PRO

15
ONE CALL. ONE INVOICE. ONE SOURCE.kele.com877-826-9037 USA September 2016
ORDERING INFORMATION
SOLID AND SPLIT CORE AC CURRENT TRANSDUCERS
CX-, SCX-VFD SERIES
MODEL DESCRIPTION
CX42002-VFD AC solid core current transducer, 0-2 Amps range, 10 Amps continuous max., 4-20 mA
CX42005-VFD AC solid core current transducer, 0-5 Amps range, 15 Amps continuous max., 4-20 mA
CX42050-VFD AC solid core current transducer, 0-10/20/50 Amps selectable range, 100 Amps continuous max., 4-20 mA
CX420150-VFD AC solid core current transducer, 0-50/100/150 Amps selectable range, 150 Amps continuous max., 4-20 mA
CX420200-VFD AC solid core current transducer, 0-200 Amps range, 200 Amps continuous max., 4-20 mA
SCX42002-VFD AC split core current transducer, 0-2 Amps range, 10 Amps continuous max., 4-20 mA
SCX42005-VFD AC split core current transducer, 0-5 Amps range, 15 Amps continuous max., 4-20 mA
SCX42050-VFD AC split core current transducer, 0-10/20/50 Amps selectable range, 100 Amps continuous max., 4-20 mA
SCX420150-VFD AC split core current transducer, 0-50/100/150 Amps selectable range, 150 Amps continuous max., 4-20 mA